

[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL
OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol						ol	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)				
KRUMP PAUL J				Chubb Ltd [CB]											
) (Mido	3.	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (MM/DD/YYYY)							Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)					
THE CHUBB BUILDING, 17 WOODBOURNE AVENUE				3/10/2022							vice Chairma	n, Cnubb	Group.		
				4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed (MM/DD/YYYY)							6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)				
HAMILTON, DO HM 08											X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
aty) (Sta	te) (Zip)														
		Table I -	Non-D	erivati	ive Sec	urities Ac	quir	red, Di	sposed o	of, or Ben	eficially Owned	l			
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Tr	ans. Date	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any		3. Trans. Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquire Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		` ′	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership	
						Code	V	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price					(Instr. 4)
Common Shares 3/10/20						M		5917	A	\$133.90	99102		D		
Common Shares 3/10/2			0/2022	;		S		5170	D	\$201.49 (1)	93932		D		
Common Shares 3/10/202			0/2022			M		6328	A	\$150.11	100260		D		
Common Shares 3/10/202			0/2022	;		S		6328	D	\$201.80 (2)	93932		D		
Common Shares 3/10/2022			0/2022					5760	A	\$164.94	99692			D	
Common Shares 3/10/2022			0/2022	S				5760	D	\$201.91 (3)	93932			D	
Ta	ble II - Der	ivative S	ecuritie	s Bene	eficiall	y Owned	(e.g.,	, puts,	calls, w	arrants, o	ptions, convert	ible secur	ities)		
2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Trans. Date	Execution	ition (Instr.		Derivati Acquire Dispose	ive Securities E				Securities Derivative	Inderlying Derivative Security Security		Securities Beneficially Owned	Ownership Form of Derivative Security:	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
			Code	e V	(A)	(D)				Title	Amount or Number of Shares		Reported	or Indirect	
\$133.90	3/10/2022		М			5917		<u>(4)</u>	2/28/2029	Common Shares	5917	\$0.00	45508 ⁽⁵⁾	D	
\$150.11	3/10/2022		М			6328		<u>(6)</u>	2/27/2030	Common Shares	6328	\$0.00	39180 (7)	D	
\$164.94	3/10/2022		M			5760		<u>(8)</u>	2/25/2031	Common Shares	5760	\$0.00	33420 (7)	D	
	UL J (First B BUILD RNE AV (Stre I, D0 HM City) (Sta 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security \$133.90 \$150.11	Table II - Der 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security \$133.90 3/10/2022	UL J (First) (Middle) B BUILDING, 17 RNE AVENUE (Street) I, D0 HM 08 City) (State) (Zip) Table I - 2. Tra 3/1 3/1 3/1 3/1 Table II - Derivative S 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security S133.90 3/10/2022 S150.11 3/10/2022	UL J (First) (Middle) B BUILDING, 17 RNE AVENUE (Street) 4. N, D0 HM 08 City) (State) (Zip) Table I - Non-D 2. Trans. Date 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 3/10/2022 At Table II - Derivative Securitie Execution Date, if any Code \$133.90 3/10/2022 M S150.11 3/10/2022 M	Chubb: 3. Date of Street 3. Date of Street 4. If Am 4. If Am 5. Street 5	Chubb Ltd 3. Date of Earling 4. If Amendment 4. If Amendment 5. Date 5. Date	Chubb Ltd [CB] 3. Date of Earliest Transa 3/1	Chubb Ltd [CB] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction 3/10/2	Chubb Ltd CB	Chubb Ltd CB	Chubb Ltd [CB] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (MM/DD/YYYY) 3/10/2022 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed (MM/DD/YYYY) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed (MM/DD/YYYY) 5. A since the following price of Exercise Price of Code	Chubb Ltd [CB] all applicable Director X Officer (giv Vice Chairma X Officer (giv Vice	Chubb Ltd [CB]	Chubb Ltd CB	Chubb Ltd CB

Explanation of Responses:

- (1) The Common Shares reported herein as being sold were sold at a range of between \$201.45 and \$201.56 per share. The sale price reported above represents the weighted average sale price for the reported transaction and has been rounded to the nearest cent. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within such price range.
- (2) The Common Shares reported herein as being sold were sold at a range of between \$201.80 and \$201.835 per share. The sale price reported above represents the weighted average sale price for the reported transaction. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within such price range.
- (3) The Common Shares reported herein as being sold were sold at a range of between \$201.895 and \$201.95 per share. The sale price reported above represents the weighted average sale price for the reported transaction. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within such price range.
- (4) The stock options in this tranche vested in equal installments on February 28, 2020, February 28, 2021 and February 28, 2022.
- (5) All options from this tranche have been exercised. Total includes options from other tranches with different exercise prices, vesting and expiration dates.
- (6) The stock options in this tranche vested or will vest in equal installments on February 27, 2021, February 27, 2022 and February 27, 2023.
- (7) Total includes options from other tranches with different exercise prices, vesting and expiration dates.
- (8) The stock options in this tranche vested or will vest in equal installments on February 25, 2022, February 25, 2023 and February 25, 2024.

Remarks:

*Global Underwriting and Claims

Reporting Owners

D (O N /AII	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
KRUMP PAUL J							
THE CHUBB BUILDING			 Vice Chairman, Chubb Group*				
17 WOODBOURNE AVENUE			vice Chairman, Chubb Group"				
HAMILTON, D0 HM 08							

Signatures

/s/ Gina Rebollar, Attorney-in-Fact	3/14/2022		
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

CHUBB LIMITED
Power of Attorney
Section 16(a) Reports

The undersigned, in his capacity as an executive officer of Chubb Limited (the "Company"), does hereby appoint each of Joseph F. Wayland, Samantha Froud, Annmarie T. Hagan and Gina Rebollar, his true and lawful attorney, to execute in his name, place and stead, in his capacity as an executive officer of said company, any and all reports required by Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 and the rules thereunder, and any and all amendments thereto, and all other documents necessary or incidental in connection therewith, and to file or cause to be filed the same with the Securities and Exchange Commission, the New York Stock Exchange and such other exchanges and authorities as may be necessary or appropriate. Said attorneys shall each have full power and authority to do and perform, in the name and on behalf of the undersigned, in any and all capacities, each and every act requisite or necessary to be done in the premises, as fully and to all intents and purposes as the undersigned might or could do in person, the undersigned hereby ratifying and approving the acts of any of said attorneys.

This Power of Attorney shall remain in full force and effect until the undersigned is no longer required to file reports under Section 16(a) of the Exchange Act with respect to the undersigned's holdings of and transactions in securities issued by the Company unless earlier revoked by the undersigned in a signed writing delivered to the foregoing attorneys-in-fact.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this instrument as of March 14, 2022.

/s/ Paul Krump Signature

Paul Krump Typed or Printed Name